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Product

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

7160-0917
Side Panels - Ford Expedition 2007-2017

Form 
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The side panels for the Ford Expedition (2007-2017) can be attached to the front of 
the console box to fill the gap between the console box and the vehicle's dash.

To install the side panels:
Attach the side panels to the box using the #10-32 screws and #10 flat washers 1.
provided in the hardware bag.
Install the side panel brace between the panels with the #10-32 screws and #10 2.
flat washers. Using the slotted holes, push the brace up against the vehicle 
plastic before tightening the screws.
Optional: Using the #10-16 sheet metal screws provided in the hardware bag, 3.
attach the brace to the vehicle plastic. Verify there are no obstructions behind 
the plastic prior to installing the screws.
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